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Application 10G fiber backbone or permanent link

Cable Color Aqua

Connector 1 Type 24F MPO Male

Connector 2 Type 24F MPO Male

Fiber Count 24

Fiber Type OM3

Flammability Rating Plenum (OFNP)

Length (ft.) 86

Length (m) 26.22

Part Features Minimize waste, optimize cable management, speed deployment, improve flexibility
and manageability for lower installation costs.

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000

Search within category

BUY NOW

DESIGN / INSTALL

   

FXUYPF5F5YNF086

24­Fiber OM3 HD Flex Indoor Small Diameter Trunk, Plenum, 24F MPO Male to 24F MPO
Male, Method B, Optimized IL, No Pulling Eye, 86 Feet, Aqua.
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